
CALENDARIO MUSICA, SPETTACOLO E TERRITORIO
PARZIALE DI MUSICA

16 GIUGNO 2020 ore 10,00

16 GIUGNO 2020 ore 15,30

1 841086 MACRÌ SERENA

2 841136 MAZZARIELLO MARTA

3 840825 MORBELLO FRANCESCA

4 834280 MOSSETTI GIUSEPPE

5 828283 BERETTA FRANCESCA

6 832044 CASATI AMARILLI

1 845383 SCAPIN MARINA

2 834410 CAPARROTTA VIRGINIA

3 840811 DI BELLO MARTINA

4 828691 DONATI LORENZO

5 817749 FINZI SARA

6 841188 FUMAGALLI SARA

7 828169 GELMI SARA



CALENDARIO MUSICA, SPETTACOLO E TERRITORIO
PARZIALE DI SPETTACOLO

16 GIUGNO 2020 ore 10,00

16 GIUGNO 2020 ore 15,30

1 828283 BERETTA FRANCESCA

2 834410 CAPARROTTA VIRGINIA

3 832044 CASATI AMARILLI

4 840954 D'ANDRETTA GAIA FRANCESCA

5 840811 DI BELLO MARTINA

6 828691 DONATI LORENZO

7 834345 ENCINAS GODOY DAYANA

8 817749 FINZI SARA

9 841188 FUMAGALLI SARA

10 828169 GELMI SARA

11 840756 LICATA LORENZO

1 841025 BEGHI ELISA

2 824007 CORVINO AGOSTINO

3 840913 DE VENUTO GIULIA

4 840989 RONCALLI ARIA

5 841086 MACRÌ SERENA

6 841136 MAZZARIELLO MARTA

7 848169 METTICA GRETA

8 840825 MORBELLO FRANCESCA

9 845383 SCAPIN MARINA


